General information about company

Scrip code 533286
NSE Symbol MOIL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE490G01020
Name of the company MOIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. Particular ves/No Promoter and Public Non Promo_ter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whether_Llsted Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under
7 " " No No
Pledged™?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-
8 . N No No
Disposal Undertaking™?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than No No
by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.83
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.25
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.12




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX) Total No. of
No. Shareholding No. of Shares | shares on
Of as a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Underlying fully diluted
Categor No. of Partly g&r?sf Total nos. | total no. of g (XIV) Rig Shares gr?érgz No. Of Outstanding basis
Cateqory | of gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (including
0 gory shareholder shareholders [ up equity | up De osi);org vi) = (calculated | Outstanding Outsta%/ding ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
i (1 shares held | equity Re(F:)ei s Y[ (v)+(v)+ | as per SCRR, Tgta 8 | convertible e Pi— 9| Granted of Warrants | ESOP,
(IV) shares i) P (V1) 1957) (VIII) Class a%of | secyrities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held Asadof  |Classeg:X | 0’| Total (A+B+C) | (xA) (X) = Securities
V) (A+B+C2) (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
Promoter
(A) Sromoter 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
Group
(B) Public 295893 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123 71861123 |35.32 71861123
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 295896 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Total Number of

Number of | Number of | Non-
,asa % . : Other Shares
- Locked in | Shares Disposal N
assuming .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
shares pledged Undertaking | . _
full (XI11) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
conversion (XIV+XV+XVI)
of
Catedor convertible Number of
Category | of gory securities ( equity shares
() shareholder | 2° & Asa Asa As a heldin
an percentage % of % of % of As 2 % Asa% |dematerialized - - -
of diluted No. [total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |oftotal |form (XVIII) S el s
share (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares 0 gory (i) gory (iii)g y
capital) held held held held (b) held (b)
(XIn= (b) (b) (b)
(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
@ |2 [6468 131624088
Group
(B) Public 35.32 71860715 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs




Shares held
b
c |2
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 203484803 0 0 0
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. of
No. gsh:r;hc())lfdmg class of securities (1X) No. of Shares | shares on
Of | o of ol r?o . . . No. Of - Underlying | fully diluted
o No. of Partly | - oo Totalnos. | ™ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding | basis
N 9 r{h Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlvi shares held lculated Total | Underlying derlvi Outstanding | convertible (including
Sr. No ame of the shareholders | up equit u underfying e (el Eu s asa % | Outstandin el ESOP securities, No. | warrants
T Shareholders p equity P Depository as per aing Outstanding Lo !
() (nry shares held | equity Receints (IV)+(V)+ SCRR of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP,
(%) shares i) p (V1) 1957) kVIII) Classeg: | Class Total Total | securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held As 2 % of X eg:Y Voting [ (XA) X) = Securities
) ( A+chz) rights (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VI1+X)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Central
(b) St‘;‘t’:mme”t/ 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group & 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
(A)=(AD)+(A)Q)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual Funds ] 10 | 3908090 | | 3908090 | 1.92 | 3908090 | | 3908090 | 1.92 | 3908090




©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

210000

210000

0.1

210000

210000

0.1

210000

(d)

Banks

34

34

34

34

34

©)

Insurance
Companies

11

9741614

9741614

4.79

9741614

9741614

4.79

9741614

Sub-Total (B)(1)

23

13859738

13859738

6.81

13859738

13859738

6.81

13859738

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

99

9249629

9249629

4.55

9249629

9249629

4.55

9249629

©)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

12

573553

573553

0.28

573553

573553

0.28

573553

Sub-Total (B)(2)

111

9823182

9823182

4.83

9823182

9823182

4.83

9823182

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

@

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

20

20

20

20

20

Key
Managerial
Personnel

®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

132027

132027

0.06

132027

132027

0.06

132027

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

280742

36001480

36001480

17.69

36001480

36001480

17.69

36001480




capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 79 4759055 4759055 | 2.34 4759055 4759055 | 2.34 4759055
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0 R o7 1600307 1600307 | 0.79 1600307 1600307 | 0.79 1600307
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies
0} p 870 3474101 3474101 | 171 3474101 3474101 | 171 3474101
orporate
Any Other
(m) ; 10090 2211211 2211211 | 1.09 2211211 2211211 | 1.09 2211211
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 295759 48178203 48178203 | 23.68 48178203 48178203 | 23.68 48178203
Total Public Shareholding
B=B)1)+B)2+B)3)+EB)A) 295893 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 295896 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211
Total (A+B+C ) 295896 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211
Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin Total Number of
7 9| Number of | Number of | Non-
,asa% . . Other Shares
. Locked in | Shares Disposal ..
assuming shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Category & full _ (X111) ?XI\?) (XV) 91 any (XVI) [ (XVIIl) = equity shares
Sr. No Name of the conversion (XIV+XV+XVI) held in
S Shareholders | of dematerialized
() convertible As a Asa Asa Asa % Asa % Sl el ] e . .
securities (| No.|%of |No.[%of |No.|%of |No. |oftotal |No. |oftotal form (XVII1) cateaory | cateaory | catedor
asa (@) |total |(a) |total |(a) |total |(a) |Shares |(a) Shares 0Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g y
percentage Shares Shares Shares held (b) held (b)




of diluted held held held
share (b) (b) (b)
capital)
(XIn=
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 64.68 131624088
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 64.68 131624088
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 64.68 131624088
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Mutual Funds | 1.92 3908090
Alternate
(c) Investment 0.1 210000
Funds
(d) Banks 0 34
) Insurance 4.79 9741614
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6.81 13859738




O]

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

4.55

9249629

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

0.28

573553

Sub-Total (B)(2)

4.83

9823182

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

20

(©)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

(®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

0.06

132027

()]

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

17.69

36001072




Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share |(2.34 4759055
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) 0.79 1600307
Bodies
0! Corporate 1.71 3474101
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.09 2211211
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23.68 48177795
Total Public Shareholding
35.32 71860715
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 203484803
Total (A+B+C) 100 203484803
Central Government/ State Government(s)
Sr. No. 1 2 3
GOVERNOR OF .
PRESIDENT GOVERNOR OF Click here to
Name of the Shareholders (1) MADHYA
OF INDIA MAHARASHTRA PRADESH go back
PAN (I1) 2777799997 2777799997 2777799997 Total




No. of fully paid up equity shares held

(V) 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
(T\‘/)It;’" nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)*(V)* 1 1 5g557846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As [53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68
a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Total 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis
(including warrants and Convertible 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Securities etc.) (XD)=(VII+X)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI1)= S SRl 928 Sl
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XVI11) 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Textual Textual

Reason for not providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)

Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Exempted Category
Textual Information(2) Exempted Category
Textual Information(3) Exempted Category

Insurance Companies
Sr. No. 1

LIFE INSURANCE Click here to

Neme@rinG StEsEeleaB () CORPORATION OF INDIA | go back
PAN (I1) AAACLO0582H Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 7066175 7066175
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 7066175 7066175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 347 3.47
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) ' '
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 7066175 7066175
Total 7066175 7066175
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 3.47 3.47
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants,
ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VI1+X) st et




Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= 3.47 3.47
(VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 7066175 7066175
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) 0
Any Other (specify)
Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Foreign Portfolio Clearing _
Category Investor HUF Trusts NS Employees | Firm
(Category - I11)
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category | Category | Category | Category | Category
Name of the Shareholders (1)
PAN (1)
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 9821 25 52 190 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 1893 1993216 (28162 143559 43101 1280




Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) |1893 1993216 | 28162 | 143559 43101 1280
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa% |0 0.98 0.01 0.07 0.02 0

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1893 1993216 | 28162 | 143559 43101 1280
Total 1893 1993216 | 28162 | 143559 43101 1280
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0.98 0.01 0.07 0.02 0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis

(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible 1893 1993216 (28162 143559 43101 1280
Securities etc.) (XD)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion

of convertible securities ( as a percentage of

diluted share capital) (XI1)= (VID)+(X) As a % 0 0.98 0.01 0.07 0.02 0

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized 1893 1993216 | 28162 143559 43101 1280
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 10090
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 2211211
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 2211211
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 108
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 2211211
Total 2211211
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.08
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) 2911211
XD=(V1I+X)

S_hareholding ,asa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of 1.08
diluted share capital) (XI1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V) 2211211

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




