

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	533286
NSE Symbol	MOIL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE490G01020
Name of the company	MOIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

<b>Declaration</b>					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No

4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	100	4.83
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	6.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.25
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.12

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68				131624088			
(B)	Public	295893	71861123			71861123	35.32	71861123		71861123	35.32				71861123			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	295896	203485211			203485211	100	203485211		203485211	100				203485211			

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											203484803	0	0	0

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)											
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																		
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total																
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																									
(1)	Indian																									
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68				131624088											
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68				131624088											
(2)	Foreign																									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68				131624088											
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																									
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	3908090			3908090	1.92	3908090		3908090	1.92				3908090											

(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	210000			210000	0.1	210000		210000	0.1					210000
(d)	Banks	1	34			34	0	34		34	0					34
(e)	Insurance Companies	11	9741614			9741614	4.79	9741614		9741614	4.79					9741614
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	13859738			13859738	6.81	13859738		13859738	6.81					13859738
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	99	9249629			9249629	4.55	9249629		9249629	4.55					9249629
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	12	573553			573553	0.28	573553		573553	0.28					573553
Sub-Total (B)(2)		111	9823182			9823182	4.83	9823182		9823182	4.83					9823182
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	20			20	0	20		20	0					20
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2			2	0	2		2	0					2
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	132027			132027	0.06	132027		132027	0.06					132027
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	280742	36001480			36001480	17.69	36001480		36001480	17.69					36001480

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs														
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	79	4759055			4759055	2.34	4759055		4759055	2.34				4759055
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3975	1600307			1600307	0.79	1600307		1600307	0.79				1600307
(l)	Bodies Corporate	870	3474101			3474101	1.71	3474101		3474101	1.71				3474101
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10090	2211211			2211211	1.09	2211211		2211211	1.09				2211211
Sub-Total (B)(4)		295759	48178203			48178203	23.68	48178203		48178203	23.68				48178203
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		295893	71861123			71861123	35.32	71861123		71861123	35.32				71861123
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total ( A+B+C2 )		295896	203485211			203485211	100	203485211		203485211	100				203485211
Total (A+B+C )		295896	203485211			203485211	100	203485211		203485211	100				203485211

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)



(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	4.55										9249629	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.28										573553	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		4.83										9823182	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0										20	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0										2	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.06										132027	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17.69										36001072	0	0	0

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2.34										4759055	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.79										1600307	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1.71										3474101	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.09										2211211	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		23.68										48177795	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		35.32										71860715	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total ( A+B+C2 )		100										203484803			
Total (A+B+C )		100										203484803			

Central Government/ State Government(s)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	GOVERNOR OF MAHARASHTRA	GOVERNOR OF MADHYA PRADESH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total	

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Total	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Exempted Category
Textual Information(2)	Exempted Category
Textual Information(3)	Exempted Category

Insurance Companies		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7066175	7066175
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7066175	7066175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.47	3.47
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7066175	7066175
Total	7066175	7066175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.47	3.47
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7066175	7066175

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.47	3.47	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7066175	7066175	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	HUF	Trusts	Clearing Members	Employees	Firm
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	9821	25	52	190	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.98	0.01	0.07	0.02	0	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280	
Total	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.98	0.01	0.07	0.02	0	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.98	0.01	0.07	0.02	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1893	1993216	28162	143559	43101	1280	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

### Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10090	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2211211	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2211211	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2211211	
Total	2211211	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2211211	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2211211	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0